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I No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,I 1916. 1917.

No. ofNo. of Sheep on

April 3(1,1 April 30,
1916. 1917.

April 30.
11)117191(7.

Horowhenua County—continued.
Kilsby, Charles, Otaki
Kilsby, George, Koputarua
Kingdon and Gorringe, Levin
Kingdon, G. H., Levin
Kirkcaldie, Norman, Levin
Kirton, P., Shannon
Knight, E. J., Manakau
Lange, it. M., Shannon ..

Law Bros., Shannon
Law, Edward, Shannon. .

Lethbridge, G. M., Hautere Cross
Leydou, James, Levin
Mabin and Hume, e/o Levin and Co.

(Limited), Feilding
Mackenzie, A., Manakau
Mackenzie, A., Manakau
Martin, .1. IT., Manakau
McDonald, J. R., Levin
McMillan. Hone, Kereru, Koputarua
Mickell, David, Te Horo
Mitchell, John, Shannon
Mitchell. J. Allan, lhakara. Levin
Monk Bros., Reikiorangi
Moodie and Judd,Waihoanga
Moynihan, M., Shannon
Mullins, Samuel, Palmerston North
Murray, J. IT., Levin
Narbey and Butland, Masterton
Newman, F., Marton
Newman, E., Marton
Newman, Dr. A. K, Koputarua. .
Newton, J. W., Fernridge, Shannon
Nicholson and Ryder, Levin
Nicholson, H. J. V., Manakau
Noble, G„ Otaki
Oldfield, Charles and A. M., Manakau
Palmer. Edward, Waihoanga
Pees. E. S., Nonpareil Motor Company,

Palmerston N.
Pegg Bros., Waihoanga
Podevin, A. J., Otaki Railway
Powell, F., Vinegar Hill, Hunterville
Powell, H. S., Burnside, Reikiorangi
Proprietors. Otorua Estate, Levin
Prouse, J.,Levin
Prouse, J. and R., Levin
Rasmussen, John. Reikiorangi
Rathbone, \V. H., Mira, (Thai
Reichel, Otto, Tokomaru
Reid, Duo cm, Shannon
Richards, James M., IhakiiI'a
Richardson ; .Tames, Shannon
Rixon, J. \\ ., Levin
Robinson, C. B., Tirohanga, Shannon
Robinson, Richard, jun., Nikaunui, Levin..
Rolston, R. A., Bluegums, Muhunoa East. .

Rowland Bros., Ohau
Ruihi Wehipeihana, Ohau
Ryder, .Tohn, Levin
Saint, E. IT., Ohau
Saunders Bros., Box 5, Shannon
Schwass, John, Boyd's, Tokomaru
Scholes, Ralph
Shannon Meat Company, Shannon
Sidey, Mrs. E., Manakau
Simcox, W. IL, Forest Lakes, Otaki
Simpson, A. K., Box 48, Levin
Sisson, C. J., Tc Horo
Skerman and Podevin, Otaki Railway
Skerman and Podevin, Waitohi, Otaki Rail-

way
Smith, H., Colyton
Smith, Mortimer, Shannon
Soren-en, Sigvart, Tokomaru
Sorenson, H, Levin
Southee, H. R. J., Tokomaru
Spiers, C. J., 'Te Horo
Standen and Arcus, Trafalgar Street, Levin
Staples, James, Manakau
Stern, John, Shannon
Stiles, G. H., Makahiki, Levin
Stratford, H., Shannon
Stratton, G. .1., Weraroa
Stubbings, Robert, Reikiorangi
Swainson, H. G, E., Manakau

195
1.705

1,050
3,011

245
153

1,042
502
104

2,120
270
375

Nil
1,014
2.520
Nil

8,497
162
I 59
020
,592
402

I ,903
120

Nil

Horowhtcnua County—continued.
Taare Winiata, Weraroa .. .. 400
Taylor, A. IT. N., Te Horo
Taylor, G. W., Otaki Railway . . . . 740
Taylor, R. W., Shannon .. .. 251
Te Opakete (Limited), Koputarua .. 989
Tokomaru Flax-milling Company, 'Tokomaru 2,657
Tolhurst, Gerald, Otaki Railway.. .. 11
Tremewan, T. H. A., Shannon ..

. ■ 458
Tremewan, W. E., Makerua .. .. 632
Watson, G. E., Shannon .. .. 1,260
Whilev, Walter, Muhunoa N... 3, Ohau . . 172
Whyte, A. J., Tokomaru ..

.. 635
Whyte. J. R., Tokomaru ..

• ■ 867
Wilkinson, .1. S„ Shannon ..

.. 508
Williams, H. E., Kahinu, Tokomaru .. 1,722
Williams, Mrs. M. E., Kahinu. 'Tokomaru..
Wilson, W. M., Ohau . . 30
Wilton, E., Tokomaru ..

.. . . 30
Wind ley, T. H., Te Horo ..

..
712

Wood, G. N., Otauro, Shannon . . .. 1,304
139.77(1

400

740
251
989

2,057
11

458
632

1,260
172

635
867
508

1,722

416
117
13

130
851

I ,033
Nil

211
735

I ,710
298
687
728
506

Nil
I . 620
Nil

25
778

1,260

749 Nil
411
355

13,168
818
124

I ,329
456
900
508

89
I .455

182
1 ,051
2,465
I . 097

130
183
559
195
401
110

Nil
24

10,344
30
30

712
1,30418

1,640
139,770 145,252
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HUTT COUNTY
(In Wellington Subdivision).

Abbott, 0. J. and 0., Pahautanui
Abbott, H. C. and 0., Pahautanui .. 1,020
Abbott, H. J., Pahautanui
Abbott, N. and R., Pahautanui .. .. 5,880
Agriculture Department, Somes Island .. 75
Agriculture Department, Veterinary Labora- 105

tory, Wallaceville
Alexander, A. J., Wallaceville ..

.. 205
Ames, Horace, Pukerua, Paekakariki .. 400
Anderson, A., " Hamurana," Pahautanui . . 560
Baigent Bros., Lower Hutt ..

. . 700
Baigent, M., Lower Hutt .. .. 105
Barclay, J., Pahautanui ..

.. 3,280
Barker, Bryce A., Wallaceville ..

.. 877
Boavis, W. A., Akatarawa .. .. 131
Boazor, L. M., Wainuiomata .. .. 780
Bengo, David, Upper Hutt .. .. 300
Benton, Edward, Kaitoke
Blackcy, Joseph, Pahautanui ..

.. 3,580
Boulton, W. R., Pahautanui . .

.. 394
Bradey, Alfred, Pahautanui .. .. 872
Bradey, Charles, Pahautanui .. .. 833
Bradey, Charlos, Pahautanui ..

.. 923
Bradey, Edward, Pahautanui .. . . 830
Bradey, Frederick, Pahautanui .. .. 842
.Bradey, William, Pahautanui .. .. 1,415
Brown, F. G., Silverstream .. .. 00
Brown, Mrs. M. A., Long Point, Paremata. . 107
Browne, B. T., Kaitoke .. .. 130
Buchanan and Ellingham, Rangitikei, Pal- 2,097

merston N.
Buchanan and Monteith, Kaiwarehou, Wai- 1,045

kanae
Burdan Bros., Wainuiomata .. .. 5,000
Burrell, Thomas W., Wallaceville .. 900
Burrell. T. S., Mangaroa . .

.. 137
Burridge, S. V., Petone . . .. I ,32 IBurrow, James, jun., Wainuiomata .. 45
Burrows, James, Holly Farm, Wainuiomata 27
Carlson, P., Paraparaumu .. .. 254
Carter, Charles A., Pahautanui .. .. 77
Cavanagh, Patrick, Kaiwarra ..

. . 500
Cederholm, W. T., Akatarawa . . . . 308
Clifton, Samuel, Rcikorangi

.. .. 547
Collins and Gilruth, c/o Bethune and Co., 744

Wellington
Cook, A., Pahautanui
Cook, J. H., Judgeford..

.. .. 323
Cordukes, Frederick, Paraparaumu .. 903
Corner, Samuel, Rcikorangi

.. .. 303
Cottle, E. W., Trentham .. .. 450
Cottle, W. A., Belmont, Lower Hutt ..

' 2,932
Cromb, W., Paraparaumu

.. .. 1,002
Devine, T. .T., Silverstream .. .. 078
Dick, D., Ashfield, Wainuiomata .. 214
Dicker son, E., Pahautanui .. .. 1,985
Dickie and Clcgg, Wainuiomata ..

Draper, E., Akatarawa, Pahautanui .. 500
Draper, E., Hayward's, Pahautanui .. 503
Drewitt, William (Estate of), Paraparaumu | 408

1,415
042

1,023
097

1,001
Nil
512

0,093
83

158211
404

408
310

1,050

170
710
003
221
291
111
90

133
700

Nil
788
412
Nil
504

62
Nil

14
.538
154
473
274

15
477
Nil

9
573
760
438
I 50
508

05
404
200
705
225

3,663
Nil
133

1,015
2,632

250
530
588
540

90
3,130

789
132
328
296
154

Nil
400
894
979
929
858
900

I ,430
1.55
107
198

2,037

447
315

13
058
253

30
745

1,009
375

78
449

.1 ,129

350
495
450
320

4,107
599
182

2,321
1,320

5,707
800
44

I .101
43

Nil
250
120
456
245
023
009

000
103
170
398

18
705

Nil
234
210
375

22
732
490
400
103

Nil
801
142
80

710

280
832
Oil

Nil
456

1,710
1,373

752
264

I .830
95

303
1,113
j 454

340
150

1,010
105
50

723
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